

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28496/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2011 in WP No.2512/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

JALAGAON DISTRICT CENTRAL COOP BANK&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 23/01/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shrikant R. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|