

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. NO.129/2023 IN
PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 27740/2011

JALGAON DISTRICT CENTRAL COOP BANK LTD. PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)

AND

SLP(C) No.28496, 28042, 30476 OF 2011 AND SLP(C) No.619/2012

Date : 21-08-2024 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
M/S. S.M. Jadhav and Company, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 09.09.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER